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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 22,735,695

 31,998,450

 168,000

 36,000

 0

 0

 25,650

 109,650

 22,929,345

 32,144,100

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,972,001,200
 163,228,800

 5,052,000
 2,053,509

 2,142,335,509
 0

 22,199,106,740
 0

 63,325,723

 9,463,985
 2,001,178
 3,045,914

 410,706

 28,131,372,309
 0

 129,583,322
 988,311,700

 10,178,986
 2,127,737
 3,262,440

 457,110

 917,870,582
 1,524,772
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 2,170,152,400
 184,604,400

 3,282,000
 1,949,805

 2,359,988,605
 0

 26,350,488,266
 0

 69,146,039

 10,327,607
 2,246,748
 3,394,614

 469,452

 27,079,161,716
 0

 125,699,201
 1,039,999,688

 9,865,960
 2,194,899
 3,643,919

 421,275

 920,307,046
 225,893

 60,368,300

 57,527,900

 4,000

 43,995

 0

 0

 18,971

 71,881

 60,391,271

 57,643,776

 44,789,600

 32,878,500

 720,000

 54,450

 0

 0

 20,000

 108,568

 45,529,600

 33,041,518

 2,567,404,800
 192,258,400

 52,006,000
 3,155,740

 2,814,824,940
 0

 28,263,234,715
 0

 73,902,444

 9,654,297
 2,161,339
 2,701,802

 429,103

 30,297,375,040
 0

 88,004,220
 1,043,159,879

 9,741,525
 2,211,798
 2,919,505

 446,849

 891,659,963
 149,458

 10,517,773,400
 1,053,166,000

 52,288,800
 12,088,536

 11,635,316,736
 0

 140,168,739,903
 0

 362,882,963

 54,012,272
 11,995,751
 19,272,660

 2,276,688

 157,796,827,364
 0

 634,647,946
 5,397,029,886

 55,615,222
 12,226,087
 20,037,015

 2,343,199

 4,944,584,740
 6,285,892

 234,325,485

 370,168,296

 1,393,360

 218,825

 0

 0

 143,246

 626,613

 235,862,091

 371,013,734

 13,805,762,226
 1,263,757,400

 438,594,000
 13,259,325

 15,521,372,951
 0

 146,313,219,195
 0

 386,878,467

 52,014,398
 12,786,726
 15,416,699

 2,481,803

 164,280,727,503
 0

 560,824,377
 5,405,722,707

 53,410,561
 13,062,338
 15,955,535

 2,561,702

 5,065,743,125
 961,298

 205,171,705

 122,840,795

 4,320,000

 262,450

 0

 1,800

 169,535

 588,550

 209,661,240

 123,693,595

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 919,395,354  920,532,939  891,809,421  4,950,870,632  5,066,704,423

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 49,075

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 582,922,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 391,351,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 15,819,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 80,347
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 6,883,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 75,793   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  407,170,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 35,545

 79,324
 132

 0
 14

 93,750

 4,359
 962

 264

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 24,346,160,785
 0

 136,963,713
 685,530,535

 2,946,980
 1,022,466
 1,336,979

 248,639

 52,245
 29

 0
 33

 99,290

 5,168
 997

 128

 0

 621,678,000

 301,263,000

 18,710,000

 152,622

 3,567,000

 56,590
 319,973,000

 61,333

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 28,012,518,540
 0

 147,049,064
 732,662,855

 3,473,221
 1,145,881
 1,493,793

 295,049

 187,499

 3,375,304,000

 1,633,602,000

 124,334,000

 1,107,087

 26,376,000

 213,028
 1,757,936,000

 193,762

 305,454
 10,662

 3,048
 64

 566,621

 27,250
 7,294

 1,849

 51,648
 7

 0
 2

 114,529

 7,120
 2,488

 163

 25,419

 484,376,000

 221,868,000

 32,665,000

 202,133

 4,089,000

 31,262
 254,533,000

 18,827

 24,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 25,131,085,817
 0

 139,965,392
 761,747,491

 2,831,789
 1,334,001

 860,952
 220,272

 175,654
 39

 20,759
 9

 584,023

 18,117
 11,689

 1,733

 102,643

 3,129,075,000

 1,140,081,000

 152,284,000

 1,251,172

 20,701,000

 230,287
 1,292,365,000

 245,893

 78,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


