

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

14-AUG-2012

TTB S 5210-06-2012

Page: 1 of 2

Reporting Period: June 2012

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured Domestically or Received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	28,131,372,309	27,079,161,716	30,297,375,040	157,796,827,364	164,280,727,503
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	129,583,322	125,699,201	88,004,220	634,647,946	560,824,377
Cigars - Large	988,311,700	1,039,999,688	1,043,159,879	5,397,029,886	5,405,722,707
Snuff	10,178,986	9,865,960	9,741,525	55,615,222	53,410,561
Chewing Tobacco	2,127,737	2,194,899	2,211,798	12,226,087	13,062,338
Pipe Tobacco	3,262,440	3,643,919	2,919,505	20,037,015	15,955,535
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	457,110	421,275	446,849	2,343,199	2,561,702
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	22,199,106,740	26,350,488,266	28,263,234,715	140,168,739,903	146,313,219,195
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	63,325,723	69,146,039	73,902,444	362,882,963	386,878,467
Cigars - Large <= \$763.222	917,870,582	920,307,046	891,659,963	4,944,584,740	5,065,743,125
> \$763.222	1,524,772	225,893	149,458	6,285,892	961,298
Total Large	919,395,354	920,532,939	891,809,421	4,950,870,632	5,066,704,423
Snuff	9,463,985	10,327,607	9,654,297	54,012,272	52,014,398
Chewing Tobacco	2,001,178	2,246,748	2,161,339	11,995,751	12,786,726
Pipe Tobacco	3,045,914	3,394,614	2,701,802	19,272,660	15,416,699
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes	410,706	469,452	429,103	2,276,688	2,481,803
Small - Export	1,972,001,200	2,170,152,400	2,567,404,800	10,517,773,400	13,805,762,226
Transfer to Export Warehouses	163,228,800	184,604,400	192,258,400	1,053,166,000	1,263,757,400
Use of the U.S.	5,052,000	3,282,000	52,006,000	52,288,800	438,594,000
Personal Consumption/Experimental	2,053,509	1,949,805	3,155,740	12,088,536	13,259,325
Total Small	2,142,335,509	2,359,988,605	2,814,824,940	11,635,316,736	15,521,372,951
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	22,735,695	60,368,300	44,789,600	234,325,485	205,171,705
Transfer to Export Warehouses	168,000	4,000	720,000	1,393,360	4,320,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	0
Personal Consumption/Experimental	25,650	18,971	20,000	143,246	169,535
Total Small	22,929,345	60,391,271	45,529,600	235,862,091	209,661,240
Large - Export	31,998,450	57,527,900	32,878,500	370,168,296	122,840,795
Transfer to Export Warehouses	36,000	43,995	54,450	218,825	262,450
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	1,800
Personal Consumption/Experimental	109,650	71,881	108,568	626,613	588,550
Total Large	32,144,100	57,643,776	33,041,518	371,013,734	123,693,595

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOB	ACCO	TTB S 521	Page: 2 of 2		
Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	99,290	93,750	114,529	566,621	584,023
Other	997	962	2,488	7,294	11,689
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.	5,168	4,359	7,120	27,250	18,117
Other	128	264	163	1,849	1,733
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	52,245	79,324	51,648	305,454	175.654
Other	29	132	7	10,662	39
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own					
Export and To Export Warehouses	0	0	0	3,048	20,759
Other	33	14	2	64	9
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)					
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	621,678,000	582,922,000	484,376,000	3,375,304,000	3,129,075,000
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030, 2402.10.8030)	3,567,000	6,883,000	4,089,000	26,376,000	20,701,000
Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070, 2402.10.6000)	301,263,000	391,351,000	221,868,000	1,633,602,000	1,140,081,000
(USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)	18,710,000	15,819,000	32,665,000	124,334,000	152,284,000
Total Large	319,973,000	407,170,000	254,533,000	1,757,936,000	1,292,365,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	56,590	75,793	31,262	213,028	230,287
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	0	49,075	25,419	187,499	102,643
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020, 2403.10.2080)	152,622	80,347	202,133	1,107,087	1,251,172
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2050)	61,333	35,545	18,827	193,762	245,893
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above 'Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)					
Cigarettes - Small	0	0	0	24,000	78,000
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Snuff	0	0	0	0	0
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0	C
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Onhand / Close of Business					
Cigarettes - Small	28,012,518,540	24,346,160,785	25,131,085,817		
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0		
Cigars - Small	147,049,064	136,963,713	139,965,392		
Cigars - Large	732,662,855	685,530,535	761,747,491		
Snuff	3,473,221	2,946,980	2,831,789		
Chewing Tobacco	1,145,881	1,022,466	1,334,001		
Pipe Tobacco	1,493,793	1,336,979	860,952		
Poll Your Own Tobacco	1,493,793	1,330,979	320,372		

248,639

295,049

220,272

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco